NASC TIME TRIALS - JUNE 2024

EVENT 101 Female 200m Freestyle

1.

Hettie Binks

11 Thirsk WH 3:01.80

EVENT 102 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
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Edward Jiang
Matthew Margrett
Roman Pilkington
Toby Bailey

Oscar Brook
Finlay Halliday
Hordiy Shchogolev
Nathan Lofthouse
Henry Jinks

Will Mackay

11 Thirsk WH

11 Northall'ton

11 Thirsk WH

9 Northall'ton 1:34.09
9 Loftus Dol 1:13.94
8 Northall'ton 1:12.86
11 Loftus Dol 1:10.00
10 Northall'ton 1:08.52
12 Northall'ton 1:08.41
13 Thirsk WH 1:08.09

EVENT 103 Female 50m Breaststroke
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EVENT 104 Open/Male
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Imogen Thompson
Charlotte Follett
Rowan Pearce
Ellie-Jayne Gamon
Connie Bowers
Izzy Choules

Ava Bragg
Lexi-Mae Monk
Poppy Whiteley
Emily Thompson
Aubree Coates
Francesca Smith
Emma Courts
Eirinn Flemming
Jade Allan

Fearne Thynne

Sofia Cryer-Anderson

Alice Burchell
Layla Raw

Finnley Johnstone
Edward Jiang
Henry Jinks
Finlay Thynne

8 Thirsk WH
11 Thirsk WH
1 Northall'ton
9 Northall'ton
9 Northall'ton
10 Northall'ton
9 Northall'ton
8 Northall'ton
9 Northall'ton
11 Thirsk WH
9 Loftus Dol 1:25.71
9 Northall'ton 1:24.98
9 Northall'ton 1:23.59
10 Loftus Dol 1:22.27
8 Thirsk WH 1:20.00
8 Loftus Dol 1:19.47
9 Loftus Dol 1:19.19
10 Loftus Dol 1:18.00
9 Loftus Dol 1:15.59

100m Backstroke
10 Northall'ton

11 Thirsk WH
12 Northall'ton
11 Loftus Dol 2:15.00

EVENT 105 Female 100m Backstroke

1.
2.
3.

Ellie-Jayne Gamon
Eleanor Halliday
Alexandra Hanson

9 Northall'ton
12 Northall'ton 1:37.76
1 Northall'ton 1:36.60

EVENT 106 Open/Male 50m Freestyle
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Edward Jiang
Toby Bailey
Roman Pilkington
William Burton
Finlay Halliday
Hordiy Shchogolev
Oscar Brook
William Harland
Nathan Lofthouse
Matthew Margrett
Henry Robb
Finlay Thynne

11 Thirsk WH

9 Northall'ton

11 Thirsk WH

9 Loftus Dol 59.92
8 Northall'ton 56.76
11 Loftus Dol 55.00
9 Loftus Dol 54.82
10 Loftus Dol 52.85
10 Northall'ton 51.26
11 Northall'ton 47.92
12 Northall'ton 44.30
1 Loftus Dol 44,03
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Beatrice Rayfield

James Bentley
Henry Robb
William Harland
Ethan Granger
Arthur Lawson
Ethan Pearce
Brett Summers
Thomas Lewis
Zachary Hayward
Sebastian Dunning

Hepzibah Horness
Francesca Barker
Hermione Price
Abbie Ferguson
Matilda Binks
Holly Bamber
Poppy Cotten
Summer Nicholson
Eleanor Mann
Hettie Binks
Eleanor Halliday
Eva Bailey
Scarlett Whitwell
Isabelle Smith
Amaya McQueen
Betsy Horner
Abbie Hodgkinson
Jorgina Poynton

Kingsley Lonsdale
Thomas Lewis
Finley Whiteley
Thomas Hanson

Beatrice Rayfield
Abbie Hodgkinson

Henry Jinks

Will Mackay
James Bentley
Ethan Granger
Zachary Hayward
Sebastian Dunning
Arthur Lawson
Brett Summers
Thomas Lewis
Janek Moyes
Charlie Binks
Ethan Pearce

15

10
12
10
10
10
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1
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13

1
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12
49
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12
13
10
10
14

10
1
13
10
13
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Northall'ton

Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Thirsk WH

Loftus Dol
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Loftus Dol
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Northall'ton
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Northall'ton
Northall'ton

Northall'ton
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Northall'ton

2:45.07

1:06.09
1:02.26
1:01.79
1:01.23
59.00
55.30
52.37
52.10
51.33
48.00

1:14.00
1:11.46
1:08.12
1:06.99
1:06.99
1:06.98
1:04.81
1:01.72
59.54
56.16
54 .47
53.96
53.55
51.63
49.97
47.90
42.51
41.66

1:44.68
1:38.90
1:30.80
1:29.62

1:24.57
1:14.46

43.32
42.74
42.26
41.73
40.31
40.06
40.00
39.10
38.80
37.97
37.55
36.62



NASC TIME TRIALS - JUNE 2024
EVENT 107 Female 50m Freestyle

1. Charlotte Follett 1 Thirsk WH 21.  Fearne Thynne 8 Loftus Dol 54.08
2. Poppy Whiteley 9 Northall'ton 22.  Eirinn Flemming 10 Loftus Dol 53.74
3. lzzy Choules 10 Northall'ton 23.  Emma Courts 9 Northall'ton 53.44
4. Connie Bowers 9 Northall'ton 24.  Francesca Barker 1 Thirsk WH 51.50
5. Ellie-Jayne Gamon 9 Northall'ton 25.  Emily Thompson 11 Thirsk WH 51.11
6. Imogen Thompson 8 Thirsk WH 26.  Eleanor Mann 10 Loftus Dol 49.85
7. Georgina Proctor 10 Thirsk WH 27.  Holly Bamber 11 Thirsk WH 49.79
8. Lexi-Mae Monk 8 Northall'ton 1:18.29 28.  Matilda Binks 9 Thirsk WH 48.00
9. Zoe Hanson 9 Northall'ton 1:11.55 29.  Hermione Price 8 Thirsk WH 47.75
10.  Rowan Pearce 1 Northall'ton 1:05.72 30.  Millie Fletcher 14 Thirsk WH 38.65
11. AvaBragg 9 Northall'ton 1:05.65 31.  Eleanor Halliday 12 Northall'ton 38.37
12.  Jade Allan 8 Thirsk WH 1:05.00 32.  Hettie Binks 1 Thirsk WH 37.92
13. Summer Nicholson 10 Northall'ton 1:00.22 33.  Betsy Homer 1 Thirsk WH 37.20
14.  Abbie Ferguson 9 Thirsk WH 58.72 34.  Scarlett Whitwell 12 Thirsk WH 37.06
15.  Aubree Coates 9 Loftus Dol 58.30 35.  Isabelle Smith 12 Northall'ton 33.69
16.  Alice Burchell 10 Loftus Dol 56.73 36. Lucy Watters 18  Northall'ton 33.65
17.  LaylaRaw 9 Loftus Dol 55.70 37.  Abigail Wilkin 15 Northall'ton 33.64
18.  Francesca Smith 9 Northall'ton 55.14 38.  Jorgina Poynton 16 Northall'ton 32.93
19.  Sofia Cryer-Anderson 9 Loftus Dol 54.87 39.  Abbie Hodgkinson 16 Northall'ton 29.50
20.  Hepzibah Horness 10 Loftus Dol 54.50

EVENT 108 Open/Male 100m Butterfly
1. Finnley Johnstone 10 Northall'ton 2. Finley Whiteley 12 Northall'ton 1:50.74

EVENT 109 Female 100m Butterfly

EVENT 110 Open/Male 100m IM

1. Henry Robb 12 Northall'ton 2:08.32 7. Finnley Johnstone 10 Northall'ton 1:51.46
2. James Bentley 10 Thirsk WH 2:00.00 8. Kingsley Lonsdale 1 Thirsk WH 1:50.00
3. Henry Jinks 12 Northall'ton 1:58.01 9. Sebastian Dunning 13 Thirsk WH 1:46.37
4. Janek Moyes 10 Thirsk WH 1:55.00 10.  Charlie Binks 13 Thirsk WH 1:45.00
5. Arthur Lawson 10 Thirsk WH 1:55.00 11.  Dylan Bowers 12 Northall'ton 1:28.42
6. Ethan Granger 10 Thirsk WH 1:54.79 12. Thomas Hanson 49 Northall'ton 1:25.81
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NASC TIME TRIALS - JUNE 2024
EVENT 201 Open/Male 200m Freestyle

1. Roman Pilkington 1 Thirsk WH 5. Finley Whiteley 12 Northall'ton 3:1143
2. Richard Bailey 48  Northall'ton 6. Charlie Binks 13 Thirsk WH 3:08.94
3. Thomas Lewis 13 Thirsk WH 3:30.00 7. Thomas Allan 12 Thirsk WH 3:08.00
4. Brett Summers 1 Thirsk WH 3:16.61 8. Finnley Johnstone 10 Northall'ton 2:55.80
EVENT 202 Female 50m Backstroke

1. Charlotte Follett 1 Thirsk WH 18.  Poppy Whiteley 9 Northall'ton 58.59

2. Ellie-Jayne Gamon 9 Northall'ton 19.  Mia Haley 1 Loftus Dol 57.76

3. Emily Thompson 1 Thirsk WH 20.  Eirinn Flemming 10 Loftus Dol 57.42

4. Georgina Proctor 10 Thirsk WH 21.  Francesca Smith 9 Northall'ton 56.64

5. Lexi-Mae Monk 8 Northall'ton 1:26.71 22.  Holly Bamber 1 Thirsk WH 56.35

6.  Alice Burchell 10 Loftus Dol 1:20.00 23.  Hermione Price 8 Thirsk WH 55.77

7. Jade Allan 8 Thirsk WH 1:12.00 24.  Poppy Cotten 12 Northall'ton 54.75

8. Fearne Thynne 8 Loftus Dol 1:11.92 25.  Darcy Mackinnon 1 Northall'ton 48.66

9. Aubree Coates 9 Loftus Dol 1:11.16 26.  Betsy Homer 11 Thirsk WH 46.00

10.  Zoe Hanson 9 Northall'ton 1:10.70 27.  Millie Fletcher 14 Thirsk WH 45.15

11.  LaylaRaw 9 Loftus Dol 1:08.69 28.  Amaya McQueen 12 Northall'ton 42.83

12. Sofia Cryer-Anderson 9 Loftus Dol 1:07.72 29.  Alexandra Hanson 1 Northall'ton 4240

13.  Francesca Barker 1 Thirsk WH 1:02.32 30. Isabelle Smith 12 Northall'ton 41.33

14.  Hepzibah Horness 10 Loftus Dol 1:02.00 31.  Abigail Wilkin 15 Northall'ton 39.59

15.  Abbie Ferguson 9 Thirsk WH 1:01.20 32.  Beatrice Rayfield 15 Northall'ton 38.49

16.  Matilda Binks 9 Thirsk WH 1:01.00 33.  Abbie Hodgkinson 16 Northall'ton 33.31

17. Emma Courts 9 Northall'ton 1:00.27

EVENT 203 Open/Male 50m Backstroke

1. Edward Jiang 1 Thirsk WH 11, Henry Jinks 12 Northall'ton 53.70

2. Toby Bailey 9 Northall'ton 1:12.58 12. Arthur Lawson 10 Thirsk WH 53.45

3. William Burton 9 Loftus Dol 1:06.38 13.  Ethan Granger 10 Thirsk WH 53.31

4. William Harland 10 Loftus Dol 1:05.41 14.  Will Mackay 13 Thirsk WH 52.00

5. Oscar Brook 9 Loftus Dol 1:01.83 15.  Henry Robb 12 Northall'ton 51.50

6. Hordiy Shchogolev 1 Loftus Dol 1:01.00 16.  James Bentley 10 Thirsk WH 51.00
7. Finlay Halliday 8 Northall'ton 59.67 17.  Charlie Binks 13 Thirsk WH 50.67
8. Finlay Thynne 11 Loftus Dol 57.80 18.  Thomas Allan 12 Thirsk WH 46.30
9. Nathan Lofthouse 10 Northall'ton 57.40 19.  Dylan Bowers 12 Northall'ton 38.10
10.  Matthew Margrett 1 Northall'ton 53.85

EVENT 204 Female 100m Breaststroke

1. Darcy Mackinnon 11 Northall'ton 6.  Millie Fletcher 14 Thirsk WH 1:55.72
2. Summer Nicholson 10 Northall'ton 2:14.09 7. Betsy Horner 1" Thirsk WH 1:47.40
3. Eleanor Halliday 12 Northall'ton 2:03.86 8. Lucy Watters 18  Northall'ton 1:38.80
4. Eva Bailey 1 Northall'ton 2:02.97 9. Jorgina Poynton 16 Northall'ton 1:31.17
5. Scarlett Whitwell 12 Thirsk WH 1:57.10

EVENT 205 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke

1. Finnley Johnstone 10 Northall'ton 4. Thomas Allan 12 Thirsk WH 1:48.80
2. Janek Moyes 10 Thirsk WH 2:00.00 5. Sebastian Dunning 13 Thirsk WH 1:48.00
3. Brett Summers 1 Thirsk WH 1:53.20

EVENT 206 Female 50m Butterfly

1. Abbie Ferguson 9 Thirsk WH 12.  Eleanor Mann 10 Loftus Dol 1:07.31
2. Emma Courts 9 Northall'ton 13.  Francesca Barker 11 Thirsk WH 1:05.00
3. Poppy Whiteley 9 Northall'ton 14.  Darcy Mackinnon 1" Northall'ton 58.19
4. Ellie-Jayne Gamon 9 Northall'ton 15.  Amaya McQueen 12 Northall'ton 50.31

5. Francesca Smith 9 Northall'ton 16.  Betsy Homer 1" Thirsk WH 49.10
6. Georgina Proctor 10 Thirsk WH 17.  Eleanor Halliday 12 Northall'ton 47.69
7. Hettie Binks 11 Thirsk WH 50:00.00 18.  Millie Fletcher 14 Thirsk WH 46.14
8. Hepzibah Horness 10 Loftus Dol 1:24.00 19.  Isabelle Smith 12 Northall'ton 41.14
9. Sofia Cryer-Anderson 9 Loftus Dol 1:19.45 20.  Abigail Wilkin 15 Northall'ton 39.98
10.  Eirinn Flemming 10 Loftus Dol 1:13.16 21.  Beatrice Rayfield 15 Northall'ton 39.31

11. Matilda Binks 9 Thirsk WH 1:08.00
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NASC TIME TRIALS - JUNE 2024

EVENT 207 Open/Male 50m Butterfly
1. Thomas Allan 12 Thirsk WH 58.46 3. Thomas Hanson 49 Northall'ton 4017
2. Arthur Lawson 10 Thirsk WH 52.00

EVENT 208 Female 100m Freestyle

1. Aubree Coates 9 Loftus Dol 2:06.00 7.  Betsy Homer 11 Thirsk WH 1:33.60
2. Alice Burchell 10 Loftus Dol 2:05.00 8. Amaya McQueen 12 Northall'ton 1:30.36
3. Eleanor Mann 10 Loftus Dol 1:50.00 9. Eleanor Halliday 12 Northall'ton 1:29.04
4. Darcy Mackinnon 1 Northall'ton 1:41.23 10.  Hettie Binks 11 Thirsk WH 1:27.45
5. Mia Haley 11 Loftus Dol 1:40.00 11.  Scarlett Whitwell 12 Thirsk WH 1:24.12
6.  Alexandra Hanson 1 Northall'ton 1:39.51 12.  Abbie Hodgkinson 16 Northall'ton 1:05.90
EVENT 209 Open/Male 100m Freestyle

1. Edward Jiang 11 Thirsk WH 10.  Thomas Lewis 13 Thirsk WH 1:38.46
2. Roman Pilkington 1 Thirsk WH 11, Kingsley Lonsdale 1 Thirsk WH 1:37.00
3. Ethan Pearce 13 Northall'ton 12. Henry Jinks 12 Northall'ton 1:36.21
4. William Burton 9 Loftus Dol 2:10.00 13.  James Bentley 10 Thirsk WH 1:35.00
5. Oscar Brook 9 Loftus Dol 2:00.00 14.  Finnley Johnstone 10 Northall'ton 1:31.38
6. William Harland 10 Loftus Dol 1:59.00 15.  Brett Summers 11 Thirsk WH 1:29.66
7. Nathan Lofthouse 10 Northall'ton 1:42.72 16.  Charlie Binks 13 Thirsk WH 1:29.08
8. Will Mackay 13 Thirsk WH 1:40.42 17.  Sebastian Dunning 13 Thirsk WH 1:28.40
9. Finlay Thynne 11 Loftus Dol 1:40.00

EVENT 210 Female 100m IM

1. Charlotte Follett 1 Thirsk WH

2. Lexi-Mae Monk 8 Northall'ton

3. Holly Bamber 1 Thirsk WH 1:57.60
4. Hettie Binks 1 Thirsk WH 1:52.00
5. Amaya McQueen 12 Northall'ton 1:43.54
6. Scarlett Whitwell 12 Thirsk WH 1:40.20
7. Millie Fletcher 14 Thirsk WH 1:39.63
8. Lucy Watters 18  Northall'ton 1:25.81
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